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Camouflage Screening…

snow is a
weighty matter

snow is a
weighty matter

snow and cold don’t mix

well with camouflage

nets and poles. The

fiberglass poles shatter

easily when they’re cold-

soaked and bent under

the weight of snow. the

extra weight can bend

aluminum poles.

The snow could bring

your camouflage

screen down on top of

your equipment. Shake

it off to keep the

screening in place.

Padlocks…

If you’re

looking for

low security

padlocks,

here’s what’s

available…

oh, boy! I sure

wish they’d get

rid of some of

that snow!

Padlock, 15/16-in shackle
Set of 6, keyed alike  
Set of 10, keyed alike  
Set of 24, keyed alike  
Padlock, 3-in shackle
Set of 6, keyed alike  

00-158-3805
01-437-0625
01-408-8452
01-437-0627
01-408-8434
01-437-0630

Description NSN 5340-


